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Los Angeles Chapter of SCMAGA Scholarship Fund (Sun, June
24)

Player Points Summary

Player T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 Points this Round Total Points

Michael Crowley 5.00 15.00 20.00 20.00

Sonny Graciano 5.00 15.00 20.00 20.00

Andrew Gonzalez 5.00 10.00 15.00 15.00

Art Saucedo 5.00 10.00 15.00 15.00

Gil Molina 5.00 10.00 15.00 15.00

John Soto 5.00 10.00 15.00 15.00

Joseph Miranda 5.00 10.00 15.00 15.00

Mike Rodriguez 5.00 10.00 15.00 15.00

Steve Romo 5.00 10.00 15.00 15.00

Victor Ramirez 5.00 10.00 15.00 15.00

Claudio Arechiga 5.00 4.00 9.00 9.00

Dennis Lucero 5.00 4.00 9.00 9.00

Steve Sanchez 5.00 4.00 9.00 9.00

Victor Gonzalez 5.00 4.00 9.00 9.00

Cesar Sanchez 5.00 3.00 8.00 8.00

Elias Sainz 5.00 3.00 8.00 8.00

Larry Cabrera 5.00 3.00 8.00 8.00

Ramon Figueroa 5.00 3.00 8.00 8.00

Charles Cabaret 5.00 2.00 7.00 7.00

Jim Collins 5.00 2.00 7.00 7.00

Vince Rocha 5.00 2.00 7.00 7.00

Wayne Carver 5.00 2.00 7.00 7.00

Bob Bravo 5.00 1.00 6.00 6.00

Byron Morales 5.00 1.00 6.00 6.00

Eric Van Stratten 5.00 1.00 6.00 6.00

Frank Gonzalez 5.00 1.00 6.00 6.00

Bob Rodriguez 5.00 5.00 5.00
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Bob Rodriguez 5.00 5.00 5.00

Cesar Sanchez III 5.00 5.00 5.00

Charles Clark 5.00 5.00 5.00

Danny Gutierrez 5.00 5.00 5.00

Darryl Kauhola 5.00 5.00 5.00

David Perez 5.00 5.00 5.00

Eduardo Velasquez 5.00 5.00 5.00

Emilio Rios 5.00 5.00 5.00

Eric Casillas 5.00 5.00 5.00

Eric Lucero 5.00 5.00 5.00

Felipe Gracia 5.00 5.00 5.00

Frank Alvarez 5.00 5.00 5.00

Frank Gonzales 5.00 5.00 5.00

Gerardo Resendiz 5.00 5.00 5.00

Greg Osborn 5.00 5.00 5.00

Javier Gracia 5.00 5.00 5.00

Jeff Witt 5.00 5.00 5.00

Johnny Harrington 5.00 5.00 5.00

John Sayeski 5.00 5.00 5.00

Jose Contreras 5.00 5.00 5.00

Jose Martinez 5.00 5.00 5.00

Joshua Garcia 5.00 5.00 5.00

Larry Bonnette 5.00 5.00 5.00

Louis Casas 5.00 5.00 5.00

Mario Fernandez 5.00 5.00 5.00

Martin Rosales 5.00 5.00 5.00

Raymond Recendez 5.00 5.00 5.00

Ray Recendez 5.00 5.00 5.00

Richard Lopez 5.00 5.00 5.00

Robert Page 5.00 5.00 5.00

Robert Villanueva 5.00 5.00 5.00

Tino Fernandez 5.00 5.00 5.00

Tony Perez 5.00 5.00 5.00

Wilson Lautchang 5.00 5.00 5.00

Legend

T1 Sun, June 24 :: Participation Points

T2 Sun, June 24 :: Gross OVERALL GROSS/NET



T2 Sun, June 24 :: Gross OVERALL GROSS/NET

T3 Sun, June 24 :: Net OVERALL GROSS/NET

T4 Sun, June 24 :: ABCD GROSS

T5 Sun, June 24 :: ABCD NET

OVERALL GROSS/NET

Gross

Net

ABCD GROSS

ABCD NET

ABCD NET SKINS

Participation Points

" Player Points

⋆ Bob Rodriguez 5.00

⋆ Byron Morales 5.00

⋆ Claudio Arechiga 5.00

⋆ Gil Molina 5.00

⋆ Greg Osborn 5.00

⋆ Steve Romo 5.00

⋆ Steve Sanchez 5.00

⋆ Bob Bravo 5.00

⋆ Charles Clark 5.00

⋆ Dennis Lucero 5.00

⋆ Eric Lucero 5.00
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⋆

⋆ Larry Bonnette 5.00

⋆ Mario Fernandez 5.00

⋆ Tino Fernandez 5.00

⋆ Tony Perez 5.00

⋆ Cesar Sanchez 5.00

⋆ Cesar Sanchez III 5.00

⋆ Frank Gonzalez 5.00

⋆ Johnny Harrington 5.00

⋆ Jose Martinez 5.00

⋆ Mike Rodriguez 5.00

⋆ Richard Lopez 5.00

⋆ Eric Casillas 5.00

⋆ Felipe Gracia 5.00

⋆ Frank Gonzales 5.00

⋆ Javier Gracia 5.00

⋆ John Sayeski 5.00

⋆ John Soto 5.00

⋆ Joseph Miranda 5.00

⋆ Michael Crowley 5.00

⋆ Art Saucedo 5.00

⋆ Jose Contreras 5.00

⋆ Louis Casas 5.00

⋆ Ray Recendez 5.00

⋆ Raymond Recendez 5.00

⋆ Victor Ramirez 5.00

⋆ Wayne Carver 5.00

⋆ Darryl Kauhola 5.00

⋆ David Perez 5.00

⋆ Eduardo Velasquez 5.00
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⋆ Eduardo Velasquez 5.00

⋆ Emilio Rios 5.00

⋆ Larry Cabrera 5.00

⋆ Martin Rosales 5.00

⋆ Robert Villanueva 5.00

⋆ Wilson Lautchang 5.00

⋆ Charles Cabaret 5.00

⋆ Danny Gutierrez 5.00

⋆ Elias Sainz 5.00

⋆ Eric Van Stratten 5.00

⋆ Gerardo Resendiz 5.00

⋆ Jeff Witt 5.00

⋆ Jim Collins 5.00

⋆ Ramon Figueroa 5.00

⋆ Andrew Gonzalez 5.00

⋆ Frank Alvarez 5.00

⋆ Joshua Garcia 5.00

⋆ Robert Page 5.00

⋆ Sonny Graciano 5.00

⋆ Victor Gonzalez 5.00

⋆ Vince Rocha 5.00

" Total Points Allocated: 300.00
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